
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

wa Company Number 
Name of Company [3305056 | 

Corby Asphalt & Roofing Limited — In Liquidation 

We, 
John Dickinson James Bradney 

Bridge Business Recovery Bridge Business Recovery 
3rd Floor 3rd Floor 
39-45 Shaftesbury Avenue 39-45 Shaftesbury Avenue 
London W1D 6LA London W1D 6LA 

the Joint Liquidators of the above-named Company attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as at 
17 December 2010 

Signed 
John Dickinson James Bradney 

Dated 22 December 2010 
Bridge Business Recovery 

3rd Floor 39-45 Shaftesbury Avenue, London W1D 6LA 
Ref JPB\IK\DF\WS/MS 

wu 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Corby Asphait & Roofing Limited 

on the 17th day of December 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the 
date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| befieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name S Weta Geocye Vail a 

saned << 

Daed [ 7- (2- 2osO 

Signature: LEE Date-_| 4 / 2. {0 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS — CORBY ASPHALT & ROOFING LIMITED 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
HMRC - VAT 
Stock/Raw Material 

Uncharged Assets 

Available to preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ € 

32,927 32,927 
20,600 20,600 
53,527 §3,527 

53,527 §3,527 

Signature: BE 
— 

pate:_/#/ 12/10 



A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES - CORBY ASPHALT & ROOFING LIMITED 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors §3,527 

Liabilites 
Wages (3,480) 
Holiday Pay (12,392) 

15,872 
Estimated Surptus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 37,655 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 10,531 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 27,124 

Floating Charge Claims 0 
Estmated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 27,124 

Estimated presenbed part of net property (b/d) 10,531 
10,531 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 37,655 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Associated Creditors (488,520) 
Banks/Institutions (17,526) 
Employees (93,167) 
HM Revenue and Customs (142,844) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (133,140) 

_(855,197) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (817,643) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (1,000) 
Ordinary B (100) 

(1,100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (818,643) 

Signature: gE Date | F/12 /1\o 
wm —T 



of 
tif er 

sea 

00 
Sz 

040 
00 

092 
oro 

g 
Areujpio 

JOjAe 1 Sbload) 
pry sebueuy 
(Ie ‘BuReo|4 

- SHOLIGZYD 
A
N
V
d
W
O
S
 

& 



or fzif tr 
| __ Paywin 
pty Bulzuenes 
sewed 

nas 
000 

y9'gg9'c 
LYNN 

Aqiog 
Aemnped 

Xlucatd 
‘PEOY 

114909 
PY] (Aquos) 

38 1-C}0/W) 
g jWweuRNuosY 

Bpor 
3 

Gunses 
u
s
r
 

339ep 
yoanea 

| 
Aynoes 

ejeg 
piey 

Aysnses 
Aue 

50 
syjeyeq 

| 
10 

wnouly 
(9poo;sod 

yy) 
sseuppy 

| 
jueU}E|d 

20 Joypald 
PY] SuOgegUNUNUOD 

xXeUBI | 
ZLz 

Zuid 
Bqqly 

000 
G2 292'2 

uo-uoyysy 
AeMsuaAty 

UOjsaud 
'ABAA INED 

JO JOy)peld 
so 

OWEN 


